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UTTAM SARTHI HOUSE AT WARD NO. 61

LFFICE OF THE MUNCIPAL CORPORATION,KORBA(C.G )

ESTIMATE
Work Nam, iz CONSTRUCTION OF DRAIN ADARSH VIHAR FROM NASHIN RAHMAN HOUSE TO

b |

As per SOR:Schedule of rates [PWD Building SOR 01.01.2015]

S.
N.

ITEM DESCRIPTION

N L

W

QTY|UNIT

RATE

AMOUNT

16.43 Demolishing cement concrete including

1 |disposal of material within 50 metre lead.

16.43.2 1:3:6 or richer mix

50.00

0.50

0.50

12.50 cum

549.00 16862.50

1.2 Surface dressing of the ground including

removing vegetation and making

up undulations and in-equalities not exceeding
15 cms in depth/ height
including disposal of rubbish upto 1.5 m lift

and lead upto 50m (at least Sm

away from the dressed area).

320.00

2.00

640.00 sqm

7.20 4608.00

Excavation for all types and sizes of
foundations, trenches and drains or for any
other purpose including disposal of excavated
stuff upto 1.5 m lift and lead upto 50m (at least
5m away from the excavated area), including
dressing and leveling of pits.

In all types of soils.

drain

—

320.00

1.30

1.10

457.60

457.60 CUM

185.00

84656.00

Providing and filling in plinth with sand/
Crusher dust and hard moorumunder floor in
layers not exceeding 20cm in depth
consolidating eachdeposited layer by ramming
and watering, including dressing etc.complete

drain

—

320.00

1.30

0.10

41.60

41.60 CuM

371.00

15433.60

Providing and laying nominal mix plain
cement concrete with crushed stone aggregate
using concrete mixer in all works upto plinth
level excluding cost of form work.

1:4:8 (1 cement : 4 coarse sand : § graded
Stone aggregate 40mm nominal size).

drain

—

320.00

1.10

0.08

28.16

28.16 CUuM

2659.00

74877.44

6 [carriage by mechanical transport up to 5 km

lead

eepak

Estimate. boundry (ramesh)




9.
¥

349,00 cum | 111,00 38739.00

illing from available excavated stufT
“cluding rock) in trenches, plinth,

sia 2 of_fovpdation ete. in layers not
exceedii - wdem in depth
consolidating each deposited layer by
ramming and watering with a lead

upto 50 M. and 1ift upto 1.5 M. cum 65.00

~

105.00 cum | 65.00 6825.00

Providing and laying nominal mix reinforced

cement concrete with crushed stone aggregate
using concrete mixer in all works upto plinth

level excluding cost of form work.

1:1%2:3 (1 cement : 1'% coarse sand - 3 graded
stone aggregate 20mm nominal size).

drain raft 1| 320.00[ 0.90 0.15 43.20
wall 2] 320.00[ o0.15 0.60[ 57.60
drain cover 360x2 640 0.50] 0.90 0.10[ 28.80

129.60 [ CUM [4163.00 539524.80

Providing and fixing form work including
centring, shuttering. strutting, staging,

) propping bracing etc. complete and including

its removal at all levels, for:

foundation.footing.base of column plinth beam

curtain wall in any shape and size and all type
of wall below plinth level

2| 320.00 0.08] 51.20
drain wall 2| 320.00 0.75| 480.00
2( 320.00 0.60| 384.00
91520 | Sqm | 139.00 127212.80
Providing and placing in position
reinforcement for R.C.C. work including
10 straightening, cutting, bending, binding etc.
complete as per drawings including cost of
binding wire in foundation and plinth all
complete:
Thermo-Mechanically treated bars FE 415
1965 2.02| 0.617 2449.06
10]  334.00] 0.395 1319.30
26 0.36] 0.395 3.70
1920 0.80| 0.395 606.72
3200 0.40| 0.617 789.76
5168.54 kg| 54.50] 281685.17

2epak Estimate. boundry (ramesh)



.« for precast PCC/ RCC work of any
weluding form work, hoisting and fixing
. € =nt Mortar. 1:2 (1 Cement : 2 coarse
+ [sand) « ‘fﬁnishing with cement plaster in
Cement sig{rtar I:3 (1 Cement : 3 coarse sand)
but exclub%cinforcemem.

slab 360x2 640 0.50] 0.90 0.10f 28.80
28.80 cum| 469.00 1350720
Total | 119393135}
Say Rs 1194000.00/

e 5\

Sub Engineer
Municipal Corporation
Korba (C.G))

eepak Estimate. boundry (ramesh)

|
Asstt. Enginees
Municipal Corporgtion
Korba (C.G)




